First
David
Jim
Larry
Dereck
Eric
Farris
Joshua
Mark
Robert
Kevin
Luke
Bill
Felix
Andre
Peter
Ron
Vince
Mickey
Gregg
Jason
Bill
David
Brady
Kevin
Michael
Michael
James
Brad
Josiah
Kevin
Ronald
Jason

Chapter

Fede r':! H)ll

Last
Evans
Missel
Rovito
Bigford
Mcdonald
Deroma
Snyder
Weidman
Paradis
Sayers
Matt
Peck
Ortiz
Fraser
Knight
Hillestad
Lawyer
Fortunato
Marsh
Grey
Facompre
Hart
Schoonover
Wilkes
Czaplinski
Fairchild
Shaneyfelt
Mcmullen
Severance
Schneider
Penders
Mignanelli

New York B A, b S.

Club
NONE
ROCH
NONE
SALT
NONE
NJHH
WNYB
NONE
NNYB
NONE
CROW
GOOD
ALBY
WEST
PORT
NONE
NONE
CONS
CROW
NONE
UCBM
THOU
SOUT
CAPD
NONE
SULL
NONE
NONE
ADIR
GOOD
ROCH
NONE

New York B.A.S.S. Chapter Federation

Susan Johnson Opener - Chautauqua Lake

June 16, 2013, Long Point St. Park
Non-Boater Division

Place

QOWOWO~NOOULAWNPE

WWWNDNNNNNMNNMNNNNRPRPRPRPRPEPERPRPERPREE
NOOOWONOODOUOP,WNRPOOONOOOUPN,WDNLPE

Points

100
99
98
97
96
95
94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82
81
80
79
78
77
76
75
74
73
72
70.5
70.5
69

Fish
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Alive
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10WNE MARINE

FULL SERVICE MARINE CENTER

$96 Bleretts Lane Slocoomberg M 17825

Weight
12.81
12.79
12.20
11.92
10.23
10.22
10.17

9.69
9.66
9.53
8.96
8.95
8.84
8.83
8.82
8.79
8.73
8.51
8.17
8.13
7.93
7.69
7.68
7.22
7.10
7.01
6.90
6.83
6.58
6.31
6.31
6.14

Lunker
3.96
5.12

4.01
3.85

4.53

3.80

4.16

Payout

B PHOPHDPHHPHHHHHH

1,500
836
706
606
506
456
356
297
280
278
257
225
195
169
144
121
100

Lunker
Payout

$

450



First
Bruce
Andrew
John
David
Jason
Walter
Joe
Devlin
Edward
Joseph
Curtis
Butch
Mario
Andrew
Sal
Glenn
Ryan
James
Bob
Peter
John
William
Kevin
John
Richard
Mark
Thomas
Richard
Charles
Jesse
Paul
David
Mike
Ralph
Mark
John
Scott

P

Last
Nethercott
Kartesz
Shultz
Repman
Chier
Babiarz
Horton
Foster
Moore
Ferraro
Waterman
Kritsberg
Velez
Benbenek
Longo
Van Hoesen
Friscia
Shoup
Siecienski
Byrnes
Duczeminski
Haight
Seymour
Whaley
Mattison
Pacella
Leonardo
White
Prichard
Palermo
Hudson
Young
Mckay
Ferrusi lii
Bonk
Stoughtenger
Killingbeck

Club
WSHD
NONE
NONE
NFBM
NONE
WNYB
CHEM
NJHH
NNYB
ERIE
SALT
SALT
NFBM
OLBM
NONE
SALT
NONE
ERIE
WEST
LIBM
BLKR
RIPV
PORT
CAPD
PORT
PORT
NONE
PRED
SALT
NONE
GOOD
ERIE
NONE
UCBM
SOUT
BARB
ROCH

Place

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
49
51
52
53
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Points

68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
51.5
51.5
50
49
475
475
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32

Fish

P RPPRPPRPRPRPNPOONONNONDNOONWOWWWNNWNNWWWAEPDWHS

Alive

P RPPRPPRPPRPPRPEPNPEPOONONDNONDNOONWOWWWWNDNWODNNWOLOWAEPLEWDS

Weight
6.09
6.03
6.01
5.59
5.30
5.25
5.16
4.96
4.82
4.72
4.71
4.57
4.47
4.45
4.32
4.24
4.23
4.23
4.09
3.97
3.91
3.91
3.80
3.67
3.56
3.36
3.13
3.11
3.06
2.80
2.67
2.42
2.26
2.19
2.14
2.00
1.85

Lunker

2.70

Payout

Lunker
Payout



First
Walter
Craig
Larry
Nick
Joseph
Chuck
George
Sakae
Pete
Jonathan
Jack
Roy
John
Larry
Frank
Frank
Ed
Ron
Kevin
Dennis
Dave
Randy
Robin
Bryan
Stephen
Charles
Danny
Gary
Thomas

Last
Mcginn
Seeley
Laclair
Kuhn
Angelucci
Swierski
Close
Ushio
Bruhing
Bush
Campbell
Campbell Jr
Cary
Convery
Doll
Ferri
Flick
Kozell
Kuhn
Napora
Nobles
Peterson
Reome
Schad
Schuberth
Suger
Warzzok
Whiting
Zedick

e

Club
SWBM
PORT
TEAM
SOuUT
BLKR
NONE
NONE
ERIE
NONE
WEST
NONE
SOUT
SOUT
NONE
GOOD
ROCH
SALT
NFBM
SOUT
ERIE
ABBA
SOUT
NONE
SALT
NONE
ABBA
SOUT
NONE
GOOD

Place

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Points

31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23

Fish

[eNeoNeoNeoNoNoNolNolNoNoNoNoNolNolNolNeoNolNolNolNoll Di il i SN

Alive

eNeoNeoNeoNeoNoNeolNoNoNoNoNoNolNolNolNeNolNolNoRNoll DR il Sl

Weight
1.81
1.65
1.64
1.61
154
1.46
1.42
1.24
1.07

Lunker

Payout

Lunker
Payout



